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Ryan Fox

Adam Hadwin
Jon Rahm
Tommy Fleetwood
Shane Lowry

Ryo Ishikawa
David Puig
Sebastian Mufioz
Ben Carr

Patrick Cantlay
Russell Henley
Cameron Young
Padraig Harrington
Abraham Ancer
Aldrich Potgieter
Maxwell Moldovan
Sam Stevens
Patrick Reed
Sergio Garcia
Tyrrell Hatton
Kevin Streelman
Adam Svensson
Jordan Smith
Jacob Solomon
Hideki Matsuyama
Matt Fitzpatrick
Tom Kim

Collin Morikawa
Gordon Sargent
Patrick Rodgers
Yuto Katsuragawa
Mackenzie Hughes
Brooks Koepka
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TEE #1
12:45

1:01

1:23

1:34

1:45

1:56

2:07

2:18

2:29

2:45

2:56

3:07

3:18

3:29

3:40

Billy Horschel
Sahith Theegala
Joaquin Niemann
Viktor Hovland

Si Woo Kim
Bryson DeChambeau
Ryan Gerard

Keith Mitchell
Sam Burns
Austin Eckroat
Andrew Putnam
Eric Cole

Romain Langasque
Nick Hardy

Denny McCarthy
Gary Woodland
Dylan Wu

Ryutaro Nagano
Justin Suh

Brian Harman
Charley Hoffman
Tony Finau
Cameron Smith
Scottie Scheffler
Sam Bennett

Min Woo Lee
Dustin Johnson
Harris English
Xander Schauffele
Rory Mcliroy

Wyndham Clark
Rickie Fowler
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Ponte Vedra Beach, FL
Chino Hills, CA
Chile

Norway

Republic of Korea
Clovis, CA
Raleigh, NC
Chattanooga, TN
Shreveport, LA
Edmond, OK
University Place, WA
Delray Beach, FL
France
Northbrook, IL
Rockville, MD
Topeka, KS
Medford, OR
Japan

Las Vegas, NV
Sea Island, GA
Rancho Santa Fe, CA
Lehi, UT
Australia

Dallas, TX
Madisonville, TX
Australia

Jupiter, FL

Sea Island, GA
San Diego, CA
Northern Ireland
Denver, CO
Murrieta, CA

Report Generated at 20:10:36 on 06/16/23

73
74
68
69
67
67
69
68
69
71
68
69
71
70
71
70
68
71
69
65
71
68
69
67
67
69
64
67
62
65
64
62

67
66
72
70
72
72
70
71
70
68
71
70
68
69
67
68
70
67
69
73
67
69
67
68
68
65
70
66
70
67
67
68

123rD
LL.S.OPEN

140
140

140
139

139
139

139
139

139
139

139
139

139
139

138
138

138
138

138
138

138
137

136
135

135
134

134
133

132
132

131
130

Page 2 of 2



